JC Contract Item Master - Detail

Contract: 7595 DENTON STREETS FY19

PHASE

CODE DESCRIPTION UNIT QUANTITY
5001 Fountain Avenue TON 400.000
5002 Boat Ramp Hole TON 360.000
5003 Sidewalk SF 2,280.000

Total for Contract

UNIT
PRICE

125.00000
105.00000
11.00000

7595 :

CONTRACT
AMOUNT

50,000.00
37,800.00
25,080.00

112,880.00



